Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Urban
TownGuide

proprietary cast aluminum alloy. 319
permanent mold aluminum. 6005-T5 extruded
aluminum. Anchor rods are hot dipped
galvanized steel. Tenon/Top is 3”” OD., Bolt
Circle is 7”, Anchor Rods: (3) 1/2” dia. x 15 1/2”,
Base Dimensions: 9 5/8” dia. x 1 3/8”, Base
Cover: (included) 10 1/4” dia. x 2 3/4”, Hand
Hole: 2” x 4”” Oval, Shaft: 3” Straight, Wall
Thickness: 0.125 Aluminum, Height: 8’ or 10’
Ordering
Code Scenario
Dimming
Time
Dimming
Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power LED Performance
Predicted lumen depreciation data1
Ambient
Temperature (°C) Driver mA
Calculated